CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17) - GIRONE VASTO

classifica completa 24° giornata

SQUADRA
' ATESSA

BACIGALUPO VASTO
MARINA

REAL ATHENA SAN SALVO
REAL CASALE

SAN PAOLO

SAN SALVO A
SAN SALVO B

SCERNI

UNIONE SPORTIVA GISSI

VIGOR DON BOSCO A

e
S
®
UNION FOSSACESIA
(G
B

=

VIGOR DON BOSCO B

VIRTUS CUPELLO

risultati della 24° giornata
26/04/2026

26/04/2026
26/04/2026
26/04/2026
26/04/2026
26/04/2026

26/04/2026

www.asdbacigalupovastomarina.it

O O O O OO O o o o oo o

REAL CASALE

VIGOR DON BOSCO A

SAN SALVO A

UNION FOSSACESIA

REAL ATHENA SAN SALVO

SAN SALVO B

UNIONE SPORTIVA GISSI

VIGOR DON BOSCO B

VIRTUS CUPELLO

RIPOSA

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

